
Wellfleet's Ways to the Water

Harbor

Sand Pullout - off Chequessett Neck Road

Chequessett Neck Yacht Club

Condos

Richman Lane

Ocean

Bay

Ponds

Herring River Estuary 
The Gut (4) 
Fisherman’s Landing (5) 
Dike (North & South) (6a & b) 

Town Beaches 

Power’s Landing (8) 
Mayo Beaches A-F (including Keller’s Corner (A)) (9-14) 
Mayo Beach A Keller’s Corner (9)

Mayo Beach B between two small beach houses (10)

Mayo Beach C east of small beach house  (11)

Mayo Beach D west of lighthouse keeper's house (12)

Mayo Beach E main Mayo Beach parking lot and beach (13)
Mayo Beach F (14)
Mayo Beach F L-Pier * 
Mayo Beach F Marina Boat Ramp 
Mayo Beach F Finger Piers* 

Duck Creek 

Bank St. Parking Lot (Old Fire Barn) (16) 
Railroad Bridge via Pine Point Way (21)
Railroad Bridge via Pine Point Road and Hamlin Park (21)

Chipman’s Cove 

Indian Neck 

Blackfish Creek 

Drummer’s Cove 

Old Wharf Point 

Lieutenant Island 

Location Ownership Custody Town Landing Echeverria Sea Level Rise Vehicle Access

Map Parcel number street Parking Offroad

2030 2050 2070

18 8 1095 Chequessett Neck Rd Town 4 Shoreline change Shoreline change Shoreline change None No
18 CCNS Chequessett Neck Rd CCNS 5 Parking flooded Parking flooded Parking flooded 6

18 & 19 Chequessett Neck Rd Town 6

19 102 & 103 885 & 915 Chequessett Neck Rd Private Shoreline change 2 No

19 Chequessett Neck Rd ? 7

19 157 555 Chequessett Neck Rd Yes 8 probably okay 8 Yes
9-14

20 31 215 Kendrick Ave Town 9 2 No

20 16 Kendrick Ave Town Yes 10 None No

20 12 Kendrick Ave Town Yes 11 None No

20 11 Kendrick Ave Town Yes 12 None No

20 35 Kendrick Ave Town Yes 13 Many Yes
21 114 255 Commercial St Town 14 Many No
21 114 255 Commercial St Town 14
21 114 255 Commercial St Town 14
21 114 255 Commercial St Town 14

21 116 205 Commercial St Private
15 106 117 E Commercial St Town Yes 16 10 No
21 54 & 55 Pine Point Way Private 21 None
15 150 Pine Point Rd Town/Private 21 None

21 29 and 30-1 40 & 75 Richmon Lane

(for
shellfisherm

en)

Shoreline change
and part of trail

may be submerged
at low tide

Shoreline change
and part of trail

may be submerged
at low tide

Between
113 &115

Between
675 & 715

parking likely to
be salt water pond

parking likely to
be salt water pond

0 (Between
147 & 195)
0 (east of

147)
0 (west of

115)
9 (listed in
Echeverria
as parcel

20)

Conservation
Trust and
Private

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O

1

2

3

4

5

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

46

47

54

55

61

62

64

65

69

70

79

80

86

87

92

93

110


	Sheet1

