A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	К	L	М	N	Ō
1	Wellfleet's Ways to the Water													
2		Location				Ownership	Custody	Town Landing	Echeverria	Sea Level Rise			Vehicle Access	
3		Map	Parcel	number	street								Parking	Offroad
4										2030	2050	2070		(for shellfisherm en)
5	Harbor													
12	Herring River Estuary													
13	The Gut (4)	18	8	1095	Chequessett Neck Rd	Town			4	Shoreline change	Shoreline change	Shoreline change	None	No
14	Fisherman's Landing (5)	18	CCNS		Chequessett Neck Rd	CCNS			5	Parking flooded	Parking flooded	Parking flooded	6	
15	Dike (North & South) (6a & b)	18 & 19			Chequessett Neck Rd	Town			6					
16	Sand Pullout - off Chequessett Neck Road	19	102 & 103	885 & 915	Chequessett Neck Rd	Private				Shoreline change	Shoreline change and part of trail may be submerged at low tide	Shoreline change and part of trail may be submerged at low tide	2	No
17			Between	Between						Shorenne enange		di low tide	-	110
17	Chequessett Neck Yacht Club	19	113 &115	675 & 715	Chequessett Neck Rd	?			7					
18	Town Beaches										1			
20											parking likely to	parking likely to		
	Power's Landing (8)	19	157	555	Chequessett Neck Rd			Yes	8	probably okay	be salt water pond	be salt water pond	8	Yes
21	Mayo Beaches A-F (including Keller's Corner (A)) (9-14)								9-14					
22	Mayo Beach A Keller's Corner (9)	20	31	215 0 (Between	Kendrick Ave	Town			9				2	No
23	Mayo Beach B between two small beach houses (10)	20	16		Kendrick Ave	Town		Yes	10				None	No
24	Mayo Beach C east of small beach house (11)	20	12	147)	Kendrick Ave	Town		Yes	11				None	No
25	Mayo Beach D west of lighthouse keeper's house (12)	20	11	0 (west of 115)	Kendrick Ave	Town		Yes	12				None	No
26			9 (listed in Echeverria as parcel			_								
27	Mayo Beach E main Mayo Beach parking lot and beach (13) Mayo Beach F (14)	20 21	20)	35 255	Kendrick Ave Commercial St	Town Town		Yes	13				Many Many	Yes No
28	Mayo Beach F L-Pier *	21	114	255	Commercial St	Town			14				wany	INO
29	Mayo Beach F Marina Boat Ramp	21	114	255	Commercial St	Town			14					
30	Mayo Beach F Finger Piers*	21	114	255	Commercial St	Town			14					
31														
32	Duck Creek													
33 34	Condos Bank St. Parking Lot (Old Fire Barn) (16)	21	116 106	205 117	Commercial St	Private Town		Var	16				10	Na
35	Railroad Bridge via Pine Point Way (21)	21	54 & 55	117	E Commercial St Pine Point Way	Private		Yes	16				None	No
36	Railroad Bridge via Pine Point Road and Hamlin Park (21)	15	150		Pine Point Rd	Town/Private			21				None	
37	Richman Lane	21	29 and 30-1	40 & 75	Richmon Lane	Conservation Trust and Private								
38	Richman Lanc	21	27 and 50-1	40 00 75	Relimon Lanc	Tilvate								
39	Chipman's Cove													
46														
47	Indian Neck													
54														
55 61	Blackfish Creek													
61	Drummer's Cove													
64														
65	Old Wharf Point													
69														
70	Lieutenant Island													
79		-												
80 86	Ocean													
87	Bav													
92														
93	Ponds													
110														